

2024 Official Klamath Snowflake Festival Event Application

Please make checks payable to: Klamath Snowflake Festival 1775 Washburn Way, Box 21, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

2024 Klamath Snowflake Festival Theme: A Frosty 40th

*The information you provide in this packet may be used in Official Klamath Snowflake Festival (KSF) promotional materials. Please provide the information as you would like it published. The KSF logo is the only logo that is provided by KSF for print advertising. KSF is not responsible for any information errors that may occur in advertisements outside our control. *

vent Name:	
vent Date and Time:	
ame of Organization:	
vent Location:	
ontact Person:	
none Number:	
ontact E-mail:	
rovide a brief and colorful description of your event for the media: (Please include informat ich as admission fees, who benefits from this event, what will the event entail, hours, and anything ant the public to know.) *Continue back of page if necessary*	
re you an Official Snowflake Sponsor: [] Yes [] No here is a \$75 fee for non-sponsors.)	
o you request the Official Snowflake Santa for this event? [] Yes [] No	
o you request the Snowflake Princesses for this event? [] Yes [] No	

Your payment and application are due No Later than November 1st, 2024, for advertising purposes